oW Your Sound LeVe/s

Maximum time
to listen to these
decibel levels
without earplugs

less than

1 minute
1-1/2

minutes <

4 minutes =

15 minutes =——

47 MiNUtESs mmp-

2-1/2 hours e——p

8 hOUTS mmp-

more than
25 hours

Sound Levels in dB (A)

125
120
115
110
105
100
95
90
85
80
/5
/0
65
60
55
50
45
40

Gunshots, fireworks, jet engines

Police siren, jack hammer,
some children’s toys

Chainsaw, sporting events
(e.g., football, hockey, car racing)

Symphony orchestra (peak),
work-out facilities, jet ski

Snowmobile, loud bars,
live rock concert (average)

Tractor without cab

Motorcycle, power tools

Lawn mower, food processor

Noisy restaurant, hair dryer

Vacuum cleaner, coffee grinder,
snowblower, leaf blower

City traffic

Car interior, loud conversation

Clothes washer

Average conversation

Quiet conversation,
clothes dryer

Refrigerator

Quiet stream

Quiet room

Whisper, light rainfall

Good hearing: it’s your choice!



